Filter regulators LFR-EX4, D series, metal
TOC Bookmark
Filter regulators LFR-EX4, D series, metal
Product range overview – Service unit components, D series, metal
Filter regulators LFR-EX4, D series, metal
Peripherals overview
Type codes
Datasheet

72021/09 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Filter regulators LFR-EX4, D series, metal
Type codes
Type codes
001 Series
LFR Filter regulator
002 Pneumatic connection
1/4 Female thread G1/4
1/2 Female thread G1/2
N1/2 Female thread 1/2 NPT
N1/4 Female thread 1/4 NPT
003 Version
D D series, metal
004 Pressure regulation range
0.5 ... 12 bar (0.05 ... 1.2 MPa)
16 0.5 ... 16 bar
005 Grade of fi ltration
40 µm
5M 5 µm
006 Pressure gauge
O Without pressure gauge
007 Size
MIDI Grid dimension 55 mm (without connecting plates)
008 Temperature range
T3 -40 ... +80°C
T18 -20 ... +80°C
009 EU certifi cation
EX4 II 2GD
8 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/09
Filter regulators LFR-EX4, D series, metal
Datasheet
Function -M-	 Flow rate
1150 ... 3400 l/min
-Q-	 Temperature range
–40 ... +80 °C
-L-	 Operating pressure
1 ... 20 bar
•	 Space-saving design with filter and
regulator in a single unit